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200804110001
49280

04/11/2008
03:24:21

SPARKS
STEVEN R

Grantor AGREEMENT OAKCREST
SECTOR TWO
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

38 104 199601220000
22051

Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:104
Sub:OAK
CREST
SECTOR
THREE

200804220001
64800

04/22/2008
03:52:14

SPARKS
STEVEN R

Grantor MORTGAGE FRONTIER
BANK

38 104 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:104
Sub:OAK
CREST
SECTOR
THREE

200810200004
10400

10/20/2008
12:07:57

SPARKS
STEVEN R

Grantor MORTGAGE MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

38 104 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:104
Sub:OAK
CREST
SECTOR
THREE

200810200004
10390

10/20/2008
12:05:13

SPARKS
STEVEN R

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

38 104 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:104
Sub:OAK
CREST
SECTOR
THREE

200805190002
04080

05/19/2008
02:59:31

SPARKS
STEVEN R

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

38 104 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:104
Sub:OAK
CREST
SECTOR
THREE


