Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SPARKS STEVEN R;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200804110001 49280	04/11/2008 03:24:21	SPARKS STEVEN R	Grantor	AGREEMENT	OAKCREST SECTOR TWO HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC			38	104	199601220000 22051	Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:104 Sub:OAK CREST SECTOR THREE
200804220001 64800	04/22/2008 03:52:14	SPARKS STEVEN R	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FRONTIER BANK			38	104		Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:104 Sub:OAK CREST SECTOR THREE
200810200004 10400	10/20/2008 12:07:57	SPARKS STEVEN R	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION			38	104		Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:104 Sub:OAK CREST SECTOR THREE
200810200004 10390	10/20/2008 12:05:13	SPARKS STEVEN R	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			38	104		Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:104 Sub:OAK CREST SECTOR THREE
200805190002 04080	05/19/2008 02:59:31	SPARKS STEVEN R	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			38	104		Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:104 Sub:OAK CREST SECTOR THREE